
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 595.
CONT E 1506.25 FT, N 581.10 FT, 
581.16 FT TO POB.   

EMMANUEL SARA/FULTON SUNSHINE
366 SE TURTLE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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HX Base Yr

366 SE TURTLE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,416 108.7020 121.75 294,148 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2254

BAS 2,254 100 2,254 197,586

FSP 204 40 82 7,188

UOP 400 20 80 7,013

2,858 2,416 211,787

BAS= W33 FSP= N12 W17 S12 E17$ W17 S67 E23 N16 UOP= E11 R13
U13  N19 W10 S15  D7 L7  W7 S10$ N10  R7 U7  N15 E20  R5 U5
N9  U5 L5 $ .
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 36 60 2,160.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 7,560

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

10,660

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 8,455

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 114,000


